

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**CONTEMPT PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO.
11878 OF 2024**

In

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS 722 OF 2017

Sandip Chotalal Shah

....PETITIONER

V/S

Zenal Construction Pvt Ltd

....RESPONDENT

Rohan Savant a/w Sushant Arora, Vaishnavi Adhav, Riya

Dhanak i/b. LR and Associates - Adv. for the Petitioners

Sanjay N. i/b. DM Legal Associates - Adv. for the Respondent

MENTIONED OUT OF TURN

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 30th August, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 27/09/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)